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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Greenheart 
Construction, Inc. Albern Johnson 

 
Ph: 404-528-7035 ajohnson@greenheartconstructioninc.com N Y 23-101600-ITB 

Summit Lighting 
Solutions James Warren 

 
Ph: 678-525-2676 jwarren@summitltg.com N N 23-101600-ITB 

Electrical Contractor 
Incorporated Katrina Jones 

 
Ph: 678-360-2928 k.jones@ecinc.us N N 23-101600-ITB 

Jonah's Enterprises, Inc. Manny Stone 
 

Ph: 213-820-1360 jonahs.enterprises@gmail.com N N 23-101595-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Traffic Troopers, Inc. Harold Cox 
 

Ph: 770-896-3459 harold@traffictroopersinc.com N Y N/A 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y N/A 

TDIR, Inc. Melissa 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-399-8380 melissa@tdirinc.com N N 23-101600-ITB 

Brown Electrical 
Services Darryl Mays 

 
Ph: 404 423-3931 darryl@brown-electrical.com N Y 23-101600-ITB 

Energy Harness 
Corporation Marie Hamilton 

 
Ph: 770-449-6410 mhamilton@energyharness.com N N 23-101600-ITB 

Solo Commercial LED 
Lighting Ryan Nikitin 

 
Ph: 678-702-7990 ryan@solo-led.com N N 23-101600-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101600-ITB 
23-101595-ITB  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Opp Enterprise, Inc. Vernon E. 
Crayton 

 
Ph: 404- 272-5272 opp2enterprises@gmail.com N N 23-101600-ITB 
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